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December 2021November 29, 2021 - 
December 5, 2021
Monday, November 29

Wednesday, December 1
10:00am - 12:00pm Senior Citizens Advisory Board  (Senior Center ) 
- Michele Waite

Friday, December 3
10:00am - 11:30am Canceled: Callahan House Advisory Board 
Meeting - CANCELLED   (Callahan House, 312 Terry Street, Longmont, 
CO  80501  ) - Kathy Korpela

Tuesday, November 30
8:30am - 10:30am Windy Gap Participants Committee Meeting 
(Martin)  (TBD) - Mayor Council Calendar
5:15pm - 7:00pm Executive Session 1). Judge Frick compensation 
review  2). Discuss potential economic incentive agreement (City 
Council Study Session room) - Mayor Council Calendar
7:00pm - 11:00pm City Council Meeting - Regular Session, 350 
Kimbark Street (council members may gather after the meeting at 
a local eatery, location TBA) - Mayor Council Calendar

Thursday, December 2
5:00pm - 7:00pm Historic Preservation Commission Meeting 
(Rodriguez) (Via Remote Meeting Connection) - Maria Yost

Saturday, December 4
8:30am - 3:00pm Board and Commission Interviews  (ZOOM 
Meeting) - Mayor Council Calendar

Sunday, December 5
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January 2022December 6, 2021 - 
December 12, 2021
Monday, December 6

Wednesday, December 8

Friday, December 10

Tuesday, December 7
5:00pm - 7:00pm Executive Session - Oil and Gas Issues (City 
Council Study Session room) - Mayor Council Calendar
7:00pm - 11:00pm City Council Meeting - Regular Session, 350 
Kimbark Street (council members may gather after the meeting at 
a local eatery, location TBA) - Mayor Council Calendar

Thursday, December 9
9:00am - 1:00pm Platte River Power Authority Board of Directors 
meeting (Platte River Power Authority, 2000 E. Horsetooth Rd, Fort 
Collins, CO 80525 or Zoom Webinar) - Frisbie, Jason
6:00pm - 8:00pm Airport Advisory Board Meeting (Peck) (Virtual 
Meeting) - Mayor Council Calendar
6:30pm - 9:30pm Canceled: Longmont Sister Cities Board Meeting 
(Rodriguez) (Remotely via Zoom) - Rigo Leal
7:00pm - 9:00pm Housing and Human Services Advisory Board 
(Christensen) (Virtual) - Nicole Blair

Saturday, December 11

Sunday, December 12


